
Sr. 
No.

Adm 
Application No.

ApplicantName
Student 
Category

Student  
Disability

Offered 
Category

Merit
Marks

1 UG2500052131 SONI NIYA MUKUNDBHAI General None General 66.86
2 UG2500315956 THAKOR RITUBEN VANAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 64.86
3 UG2500383029 SOLANKI RANJITSINH SURSING SEBC (OBC) None General 64.57
4 UG2500334211 SHEKH MOHAMMADJISHAN JULFIKAR General None General 64.57
5 UG2500388418 PATEL VISHVA ASHVINBHAI General None General 64.43
6 UG2500100455 GELOT VISHALKUMAR VINODJI SEBC (OBC) None General 64.29
7 UG2500300949 SOLANKI MITTALBA ZENAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 64.14
8 UG2500026825 Thakor Shaileshji Jayantiji General None General 64.14
9 UG2500328009 PARMAR JAYDEVBHAI RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 64.00
10 UG2500245521 THAKOR DIMPALBEN HOMATSING SEBC (OBC) None General 64.00
11 UG2500354261 BALOCH AKISHABANU JAKIRKHAN SEBC (OBC) None General 63.86
12 UG2500286647 JADAV KISHANSINH METUBHA SEBC (OBC) None General 63.86
13 UG2500300730 SUTHAR LALITKUMAR DEVCHANDBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 63.75
14 UG2500382102 SOLANKI DHAVALSING DAHYAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 63.57
15 UG2500372530 SHAIKH TEHJIMBANU RAFIKBHAI General None General 63.57
16 UG2500239547 SINDHI SUHANA MAHAMMADVARIS SEBC (OBC) None General 63.43
17 UG2500274341 THAKOR SNEHABEN PRAVINJI SEBC (OBC) None General 63.43
18 UG2500048860 SOLANKI YUVRAJSINH KANTIJI SEBC (OBC) None General 63.43
19 UG2500255202 PATANI GAUTAM VINODBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 63.29
20 UG2500292978 DARJI ROSHNIBEN RAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 63.00
21 UG2500198954 VAGHELA YUVRAJSINH HARPALSINH SEBC (OBC) None General 62.86
22 UG2500203726 PATANI PRITESH NAYANBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 62.71
23 UG2500046765 PRAJAPATI NARESHKUMAR BHAMARAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 62.57
24 UG2500378599 MALOTARIYA RINKAL NATVARJI General None General 62.57
25 UG2500073690 RATHOD KISHANSINH FULAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 62.57
26 UG2500216261 SINDHI ALFEJ MAHAMMADVARIS SEBC (OBC) None General 62.43
27 UG2500225290 THAKOR JIGNESHJI NATHUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 62.43
28 UG2500369795 THAKOR SAGARJI BADHUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 62.43
29 UG2500273148 RAJGOR DEVKUMAR HARISHANKARBHAI General None General 62.29
30 UG2500225441 THAKOR YUVRAJJI FULAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 62.14
31 UG2500078284 RAJPUT KISHANSINH AJITJI General None General 62.14
32 UG2500280728 DESAI ASHABEN BABUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 62.14
33 UG2500267924 THAKOR SONALBEN BHIKHAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 62.06
34 UG2500237441 PATANI KISHAN DILIPBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 62.00
35 UG2500190060 THAKOR KHUSHI SHAILESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 62.00
36 UG2500300932 THAKOR TALUBHA METAPSINH SEBC (OBC) None General 61.90
37 UG2500237712 THAKOR MEHULJI ASHOKJI SEBC (OBC) None General 61.86
38 UG2500336194 THAKOR NITINKUMAR BACHUJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 61.86
39 UG2500252678 RAVAL MAYURI VISHNUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 61.86
40 UG2500237641 THAKOR PRIYANKABEN RATNAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 61.71

SHRI & SMT. P.K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN
FOURTH MERIT LIST - 2025-26

B.A. SEM - I                                                       SUBJECT - ECONOMICS
FOURTH MERIT LIST VALID UPTO - 12-06-2025



Sr. 
No.

Adm 
Application No.

ApplicantName
Student 
Category

Student  
Disability

Offered 
Category

Merit
Marks

SHRI & SMT. P.K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN
FOURTH MERIT LIST - 2025-26

B.A. SEM - I                                                       SUBJECT - ECONOMICS
FOURTH MERIT LIST VALID UPTO - 12-06-2025

41 UG2500189878 PRAJAPATI KHUSHI ALPESHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 61.57
42 UG2500214944 PRAJAPATI YASH KACHARABHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 61.29
43 UG2500042465 DESAI KOMAL MAFABHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 61.00
44 UG2500220701 NAI JAYDIPKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 60.79
45 UG2500281456 DESAI NIRALIBEN MOTIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 60.43
46 UG2500361048 THAKOR KINJALBEN CHEHUJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 60.43
47 UG2500062484 PRAJAPATI BHARATBHAI VISHNUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 60.29
48 UG2500021198 PATANI ANKITKUMAR FATUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 60.14
49 UG2500316323 PRAJAPATI AMISHA VALABHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 60.14
50 UG2500096561 VADHER RUTVI RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 60.14
51 UG2500336854 PATANI KETANKUMAR BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 60.14
52 UG2500303787 PRAJAPATI ROSHANBHAI VIPULKUMAR SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 60.00
53 UG2500299394 RATHOD AKASHSINH VADANJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 59.84
54 UG2500335304 PATANI ASHISHBHAI NARAYANBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 59.71
55 UG2500360686 THAKOR HETALBEN DASHRATHJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 59.71
56 UG2500324088 PARMAR BHAVESHBHAI KANABHAI SC None SC 59.84
57 UG2500218712 METRANIYA PRIYABEN DOLATBHAI SC None SC 58.00
58 UG2500200491 MAKWANA VRUNDABEN SUNILKUMAR SC None SC 57.29
59 UG2500366012 PARMAR NEHALBEN PRAKASHBHAI SC None SC 55.43
60 UG2500109154 RAJPUT PARTHIVSINH BHUPATSINH EWS None EWS 56.29
61 UG2500218636 JOSHI MIT SHRIRAMBHAI EWS None EWS 56.14
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1 UG2500016452
RANGREJ MAIDAHBANU 
MOHAMMADNAIM

General None General 35.20
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1 UG2500085517 SHEKH ABDULKADIR SARFARAJ General None General 67.14
2 UG2500219489 JOSHI SAVAN LALJIBHAI EWS None General 67.00
3 UG2500244430 RABARI PARESHKUMAR HARGOVANBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 66.14
4 UG2500178925 CHAUDHARY MUKESHBHAI SENDHABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 66.14
5 UG2500350055 DARJI MITHUNBHAI SURESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 66.00
6 UG2500321008 RATHOD KIRANJI BALVANTJI SEBC (OBC) None General 66.00
7 UG2500221740 DESAI RAJKUMAR DAHYABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 66.00
8 UG2500237318 BHARVAD DILIP HENGABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 65.43
9 UG2500306456 PATEL DHARVIBEN KETANKUMAR General None General 65.14
10 UG2500377767 SOLANKI GOKALSINH MANGAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 65.14
11 UG2500349308 RABARI PRIYANKABEN BHARATBHAI General None General 65.00
12 UG2500337802 THAKOR RAHULKUMAR BACHUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 65.00
13 UG2500228455 THAKOR NILESHKUMAR VIJAYBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 65.00
14 UG2500320819 GHOGHOL HARDIKKUMAR AMARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 64.86
15 UG2500361832 THAKOR SHAILESH DASHARATHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 64.86
16 UG2500315956 THAKOR RITUBEN VANAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 64.86
17 UG2500079959 RAJPUT JAYMINSINH RANJITSINH General None General 64.71
18 UG2500374260 NAYI BHUMIBEN VIPULBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 64.71
19 UG2500067522 RAJPUT PRIYALBEN VIRAJI General None General 64.57
20 UG2500374575 SOLANKI SANDIPSING BECHARSING SEBC (OBC) None General 64.57
21 UG2500383029 SOLANKI RANJITSINH SURSING SEBC (OBC) None General 64.57
22 UG2500334211 SHEKH MOHAMMADJISHAN JULFIKAR General None General 64.57
23 UG2500214065 MODI MAYANK PRAKASHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 64.43
24 UG2500304112 TANECHA ISHVARJI RAJUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 64.43
25 UG2500077699 RAJPUT SUJALSINH RANJITSINH General None General 64.29
26 UG2500300949 SOLANKI MITTALBA ZENAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 64.14
27 UG2500026825 Thakor Shaileshji Jayantiji General None General 64.14
28 UG2500326170 BHARVAD VIRAMBHAI BIJALBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 64.00
29 UG2500328009 PARMAR JAYDEVBHAI RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 64.00
30 UG2500245521 THAKOR DIMPALBEN HOMATSING SEBC (OBC) None General 64.00
31 UG2500246025 THAKOR VISHALJI PASUNJI SEBC (OBC) None General 64.00
32 UG2500286647 JADAV KISHANSINH METUBHA SEBC (OBC) None General 63.86
33 UG2500331256 RAVAL NISHIBEN KANUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 63.71
34 UG2500360363 THAKOR KARAN GOVINDJI SEBC (OBC) None General 63.71
35 UG2500225453 MAKWANA RONAK RAJESHKUMAR SC None General 63.57
36 UG2500382102 SOLANKI DHAVALSING DAHYAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 63.57
37 UG2500372530 SHAIKH TEHJIMBANU RAFIKBHAI General None General 63.57
38 UG2500219723 PARMAR AARTIBEN BHIKHABHAI SC None General 63.57
39 UG2500367923 THAKOR SHITALBEN VIRAMSANG SEBC (OBC) None General 63.49
40 UG2500239547 SINDHI SUHANA MAHAMMADVARIS SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 63.43
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41 UG2500274341 THAKOR SNEHABEN PRAVINJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 63.43
42 UG2500048860 SOLANKI YUVRAJSINH KANTIJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 63.43
43 UG2500198954 VAGHELA YUVRAJSINH HARPALSINH SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 62.86
44 UG2500269860 THAKOR POOJABEN HITESHJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 62.86
45 UG2500203726 PATANI PRITESH NAYANBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 62.71
46 UG2500079402 DESAI ATISHABEN RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 62.67
47 UG2500046765 PRAJAPATI NARESHKUMAR BHAMARAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 62.57
48 UG2500073690 RATHOD KISHANSINH FULAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 62.57
49 UG2500216261 SINDHI ALFEJ MAHAMMADVARIS SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 62.43
50 UG2500225290 THAKOR JIGNESHJI NATHUJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 62.43
51 UG2500204194 RABARI PRANJAL VAGHUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 62.29
52 UG2500036699 PANCHAL KIRANBHAI BHALAJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 62.29
53 UG2500225441 THAKOR YUVRAJJI FULAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 62.14
54 UG2500301657 THAKOR CHETANJI CHANDUJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 62.14
55 UG2500267924 THAKOR SONALBEN BHIKHAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 62.06
56 UG2500359423 THAKOR MEHULKUMAR VIRAMJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 62.00
57 UG2500237441 PATANI KISHAN DILIPBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 62.00
58 UG2500302744 THAKOR MAHIPATJI ANARJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 62.00
59 UG2500300932 THAKOR TALUBHA METAPSINH SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 61.90
60 UG2500235733 THAKOR PRAKASHJI VIHAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 61.86
61 UG2500336194 THAKOR NITINKUMAR BACHUJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 61.86
62 UG2500237641 THAKOR PRIYANKABEN RATNAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 61.71
63 UG2500101397 THAKOR ALOK SENDHABHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 61.71
64 UG2500149980 MAKWANA KOMALBEN NARESHBHAI SC None SC 63.43
65 UG2500095575 PARMAR KEYABEN JAYESHKUMAR SC None SC 63.43
66 UG2500170490 BADHIYA DIPAKBHAI PRAVINBHAI SC None SC 63.29
67 UG2500261899 PARMAR PRATIK RAMESHBHAI SC None SC 62.71
68 UG2500244890 PARMAR TANVIBEN NARENDRABHAI SC None SC 62.70
69 UG2500178499 MAKVANA SANDIPKUMAR BABUBHAI SC None SC 61.75
70 UG2500330377 DIVAN NIKHILSINH KIRANSINH SC None SC 61.29
71 UG2500258834 VANCHHIYA REKHABEN PARTHIBHAI ST None ST 58.14
72 UG2500239237 KHARADI BHARATBHAI KANTIBHAI ST None ST 58.14
73 UG2500306938 BHIL ASMITA LALUJI ST None ST 56.29
74 UG2500381813 MIYANI JITUBHAI ARVINDBHAI ST None ST 56.19
75 UG2500184202 KHARADI BHAVANABEN PAPUBHAI ST None ST 55.29
76 UG2500371297 MAJIRANA SHANUBEN BHANJIBHAI ST None ST 53.86
77 UG2500174573 KHOKHARIYA MUKESHBHAI CHATRABHAI ST None ST 53.43
78 UG2500343336 BHIL MEETKUMAR VISHNUJI ST None ST 47.00
79 UG2500247783 DAMOR SABUBEN NAGABHAI ST None ST 45.43
80 UG2500244236 DAMOR HINABEN BHANABHAI ST None ST 42.22
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81 UG2500027628 JOSHI SHUBHAM JANAKBHAI EWS None EWS 61.86
82 UG2500196359 JOSHI DAXKUMAR NATVARBHAI EWS None EWS 61.86
83 UG2500088054 RAJGOR ZEELKUMAR PRAHLADBHAI EWS None EWS 61.71
84 UG2500203251 PARMAR MILANSINH AJITSANG EWS None EWS 60.71
85 UG2500218636 JOSHI MIT SHRIRAMBHAI EWS None EWS 56.14
86 UG2500124972 JOSHI CHEHULKUMAR GOVINDBHAI EWS None EWS 54.86

87 UG2500330723 JOSHI SHRADDHABEN RAVISHNKARBHAI EWS None
EWS - 

WOMAN
53.86

88 UG2500258518 JOSHI KHUSHIBEN BHARATKUMAR EWS None
EWS - 

WOMAN
40.14
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1 UG2500293296 GAMAR CHATRABHAI CHELABHAI ST None General 67.86
2 UG2500354042 SOLANKI DHAVALSING RAMESHSING SEBC (OBC) None General 54.71
3 UG2500220738 THAKOR VIKRAMJI BHIKHAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 54.43
4 UG2500244907 RATHOD KISHANSINH ANARJI SEBC (OBC) None General 53.86
5 UG2500055418 THAKOR RINKUBEN BHEMAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 53.86
6 UG2500347369 PRAJAPATI SACHINKUMAR BALVANTBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 53.71
7 UG2500363746 THAKOR SHIVRAJ BHARATSANG SEBC (OBC) None General 53.57
8 UG2500265467 THAKOR KISHANJI JETHAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 53.43
9 UG2500296063 MALOTARIYA RANJITJI DHARJIJI SEBC (OBC) None General 53.43
10 UG2500093879 PANCHAL ASHISHBHAI ASHOKBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 53.43
11 UG2500083862 RABARI KRIPALBEN VIRABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 52.57
12 UG2500234657 THAKOR VIJAYJI TAKHAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 52.43
13 UG2500318790 VAGHELA GULABSING NATVARSING SEBC (OBC) None General 52.43
14 UG2500271458 THAKOR BHAVESHSIH KANUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 52.29
15 UG2500098019 THAKOR KULDEEPSINH KIRITKUMAR SEBC (OBC) None General 51.29
16 UG2500237417 THAKOR DINESHJI PARTHIJI SEBC (OBC) None General 51.29
17 UG2500372020 Thakor Rahulji Prabhatji SEBC (OBC) None General 51.14
18 UG2500150698 PRAJAPATI PAYAL BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 51.00
19 UG2500271631 THAKOR MAYURJI RAMESHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 50.86
20 UG2500088655 RABARI JIGARBHAI SAHARBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 50.71
21 UG2500215321 GAJJAR MAGXIBHAI RAJABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 50.57
22 UG2500297889 RAVAL DHRUMIN PARESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 50.43
23 UG2500369929 THAKOR KAJAL RAMJIJI SEBC (OBC) None General 49.71
24 UG2500058161 CHAUDHARY PANKAJBHAI AMARATBHAI General None General 49.14
25 UG2500374782 RATHOD DAX VINODBHAI SC None General 49.00
26 UG2500300378 PATANI ANKITABEN SURESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 48.43
27 UG2500288237 THAKOR BHARATJI SHRAVANJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 48.43
28 UG2500295435 VAGHELA VISHNUBHAI BHALUJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 48.43
29 UG2500361858 THAKOR MEHULJI ZUJARJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 48.29
30 UG2500295308 RABARI VIVEK NARANBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 47.57
31 UG2500355233 SOLANKI KISHANSINH VANRAJSINH SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 47.57
32 UG2500311130 THAKOR RAHULJI DEVCHANDJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 47.43
33 UG2500361665 THAKOR KALUJI SHOBHANJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 47.43
34 UG2500235295 THAKOR SHUBHAMKUMAR BAKAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 46.86
35 UG2500028493 MODI DIVYKUMAR MUKESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 46.71
36 UG2500356146 MAKWANA RONAKKUMAR ANILBHAI SC None SC 47.86
37 UG2500349683 PARMAR SAHDEV JAYPRAKASH SC None SC 42.29
38 UG2500213527 PARMAR VISHALKUMAR BABUBHAI SC None SC 38.14
39 UG2500266209 RAVAL PARAS JAGDISHBHAI EWS None EWS 44.00
40 UG2500162307 JOSHI JAIMINKUMAR DALPATBHAI EWS None EWS 41.71
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1 UG2500226384 PARMAR RONAK KAMLESHBHAI SC None General 67.57
2 UG2500184336 CHAUDHARY MANSIBEN HARESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 67.29
3 UG2500075750 MODI PRARATH VINODBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 67.14
4 UG2500219489 JOSHI SAVAN LALJIBHAI EWS None General 67.00
5 UG2500239715 MODI CHIRAGBHAI PRAVINBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 67.00
6 UG2500052131 SONI NIYA MUKUNDBHAI General None General 66.86
7 UG2500230642 JADAV YUVRAJSINH VADALSINH SEBC (OBC) None General 66.71
8 UG2500061350 GOHIL RAHULKUMAR JITUBHA SEBC (OBC) None General 66.57
9 UG2500061821 THAKOR DILIPJI PRAKASHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 66.29
10 UG2500244430 RABARI PARESHKUMAR HARGOVANBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 66.14
11 UG2500178925 CHAUDHARY MUKESHBHAI SENDHABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 66.14
12 UG2500289042 BHARVAD KAUSHAL VISHNUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 66.14
13 UG2500321008 RATHOD KIRANJI BALVANTJI SEBC (OBC) None General 66.00
14 UG2500221740 DESAI RAJKUMAR DAHYABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 66.00
15 UG2500073670 SOLANKI MAHESHSINH RAMESHSINH SEBC (OBC) None General 65.71
16 UG2500169446 THAKOR KAILASBEN BALAVANTJI SEBC (OBC) None General 65.71
17 UG2500075393 DESAI SHITALBEN RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 65.71
18 UG2500260426 THAKOR MITTALBEN BHIKHAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 65.57
19 UG2500091950 RAJPUT YUVRAJSINH JASHVANTJI General None General 65.57
20 UG2500329054 SADHU AMITKUMAR SIDDHARTHBHAI SC None General 65.43
21 UG2500237318 BHARVAD DILIP HENGABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 65.43
22 UG2500090209 NIKULBHAI BHARATBHAI MAKVANA SC None General 65.29
23 UG2500365722 PARMAR NIKITABEN REVABHAI SC None General 65.14
24 UG2500306456 PATEL DHARVIBEN KETANKUMAR General None General 65.14
25 UG2500349308 RABARI PRIYANKABEN BHARATBHAI General None General 65.00
26 UG2500337802 THAKOR RAHULKUMAR BACHUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 65.00
27 UG2500228455 THAKOR NILESHKUMAR VIJAYBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 65.00
28 UG2500299776 PARMAR MAHIR ASHOKKUMAR SC None General 64.92
29 UG2500320819 GHOGHOL HARDIKKUMAR AMARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 64.86
30 UG2500173281 BAROT KHUSHIBEN KAMLESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 64.86
31 UG2500361832 THAKOR SHAILESH DASHARATHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 64.86
32 UG2500315956 THAKOR RITUBEN VANAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 64.86
33 UG2500295045 DARJI NIDHI KALPESHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.62
34 UG2500374575 SOLANKI SANDIPSING BECHARSING SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.57
35 UG2500383029 SOLANKI RANJITSINH SURSING SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.57
36 UG2500214065 MODI MAYANK PRAKASHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.43
37 UG2500304112 TANECHA ISHVARJI RAJUJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.43
38 UG2500353007 THAKOR PAYALBEN KANUJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.29
39 UG2500190168 RABARI RAJANIBEN AMARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.29
40 UG2500100455 GELOT VISHALKUMAR VINODJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.29
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41 UG2500031424 PRAJAPATI CHARMIBEN SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.29
42 UG2500300949 SOLANKI MITTALBA ZENAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.14
43 UG2500212470 SUTHAR DHRUV RAJANIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.14
44 UG2500381984 VAGHELA SAHILSING UTAMSING SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.14
45 UG2500326170 BHARVAD VIRAMBHAI BIJALBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.00
46 UG2500328009 PARMAR JAYDEVBHAI RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.00
47 UG2500245521 THAKOR DIMPALBEN HOMATSING SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.00
48 UG2500225453 MAKWANA RONAK RAJESHKUMAR SC None SC 63.57
49 UG2500219723 PARMAR AARTIBEN BHIKHABHAI SC None SC 63.57
50 UG2500095575 PARMAR KEYABEN JAYESHKUMAR SC None SC 63.43
51 UG2500261899 PARMAR PRATIK RAMESHBHAI SC None SC 62.71
52 UG2500244890 PARMAR TANVIBEN NARENDRABHAI SC None SC 62.70
53 UG2500266741 JOSHI SHUBHAMKUMAR RAGHUBHAI EWS None EWS 63.86
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1 UG2500280381 PARMAR JANKI BHARATBHAI SC None General 73.86
2 UG2500100459 GELOT VAIBHAVKUMAR VINODJI SEBC (OBC) None General 71.29
3 UG2500242199 SENMA DIPAKBHAI SURESHBHAI SC None General 68.43
4 UG2500064980 Chauhan Prakashbhai bhanabhai ST None General 66.43
5 UG2500314633 CHAUHAN MAHESHBHAI LALABHAI ST None General 65.57
6 UG2500091950 RAJPUT YUVRAJSINH JASHVANTJI General None General 65.57
7 UG2500079959 RAJPUT JAYMINSINH RANJITSINH General None General 64.71
8 UG2500100455 GELOT VISHALKUMAR VINODJI SEBC (OBC) None General 64.29
9 UG2500026825 Thakor Shaileshji Jayantiji General None General 64.14
10 UG2500328009 PARMAR JAYDEVBHAI RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 64.00
11 UG2500149980 MAKWANA KOMALBEN NARESHBHAI SC None General 63.43
12 UG2500274341 THAKOR SNEHABEN PRAVINJI SEBC (OBC) None General 63.43
13 UG2500267924 THAKOR SONALBEN BHIKHAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 62.06
14 UG2500350766 PATEL HANI YOGESHKUMAR General None General 62.00
15 UG2500300932 THAKOR TALUBHA METAPSINH SEBC (OBC) None General 61.90
16 UG2500235733 THAKOR PRAKASHJI VIHAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 61.86
17 UG2500156921 MODI KISHAN JASVANTBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 59.71
18 UG2500200491 MAKWANA VRUNDABEN SUNILKUMAR SC None General 57.29
19 UG2500295171 THAKOR KRISKUMAR VISHNUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 57.14
20 UG2500306938 BHIL ASMITA LALUJI ST None General 56.29
21 UG2500124972 JOSHI CHEHULKUMAR GOVINDBHAI EWS None General 54.86
22 UG2500347369 PRAJAPATI SACHINKUMAR BALVANTBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 53.71
23 UG2500181612 THAKOR JAGRUTIBEN UMEDJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 53.14
24 UG2500234657 THAKOR VIJAYJI TAKHAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 52.43
25 UG2500372020 Thakor Rahulji Prabhatji SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 51.14
26 UG2500225061 THAKOR KIRANSANG AMARSANG SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 46.86
27 UG2500261986 CHAUHAN DIVYABEN JAYSUKHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 41.29
28 UG2500162307 JOSHI JAIMINKUMAR DALPATBHAI EWS None EWS 41.71
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1 UG2500091950 RAJPUT YUVRAJSINH JASHVANTJI General None General 65.57
2 UG2500067522 RAJPUT PRIYALBEN VIRAJI General None General 64.57
3 UG2500388418 PATEL VISHVA ASHVINBHAI General None General 64.43
4 UG2500214065 MODI MAYANK PRAKASHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 64.43
5 UG2500304112 TANECHA ISHVARJI RAJUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 64.43
6 UG2500353007 THAKOR PAYALBEN KANUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 64.29
7 UG2500190168 RABARI RAJANIBEN AMARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 64.29
8 UG2500031424 PRAJAPATI CHARMIBEN SEBC (OBC) None General 64.29
9 UG2500077699 RAJPUT SUJALSINH RANJITSINH General None General 64.29
10 UG2500300949 SOLANKI MITTALBA ZENAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 64.14
11 UG2500212470 SUTHAR DHRUV RAJANIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 64.14
12 UG2500381984 VAGHELA SAHILSING UTAMSING SEBC (OBC) None General 64.14
13 UG2500026825 Thakor Shaileshji Jayantiji General None General 64.14
14 UG2500362840 THAKOR RAHUL LALSINH SEBC (OBC) None General 64.14
15 UG2500328009 PARMAR JAYDEVBHAI RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 64.00
16 UG2500245521 THAKOR DIMPALBEN HOMATSING SEBC (OBC) None General 64.00
17 UG2500354261 BALOCH AKISHABANU JAKIRKHAN SEBC (OBC) None General 63.86
18 UG2500286647 JADAV KISHANSINH METUBHA SEBC (OBC) None General 63.86
19 UG2500360363 THAKOR KARAN GOVINDJI SEBC (OBC) None General 63.71
20 UG2500372530 SHAIKH TEHJIMBANU RAFIKBHAI General None General 63.57
21 UG2500367923 THAKOR SHITALBEN VIRAMSANG SEBC (OBC) None General 63.49
22 UG2500274341 THAKOR SNEHABEN PRAVINJI SEBC (OBC) None General 63.43
23 UG2500048860 SOLANKI YUVRAJSINH KANTIJI SEBC (OBC) None General 63.43
24 UG2500255202 PATANI GAUTAM VINODBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 63.29
25 UG2500272952 SHEKH NAUSHEENBEN NASHIRBHAI General None General 63.14
26 UG2500242824 THAKOR URMILABEN SHAMBHUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 63.00
27 UG2500351340 BHARVAD BHOOMIBEN CHAKABHAI General None General 62.86
28 UG2500198954 VAGHELA YUVRAJSINH HARPALSINH SEBC (OBC) None General 62.86
29 UG2500269860 THAKOR POOJABEN HITESHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 62.86
30 UG2500261899 PARMAR PRATIK RAMESHBHAI SC None General 62.71
31 UG2500079025 PRAJAPATI DHRUVKUMAR RAJUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 62.71
32 UG2500203726 PATANI PRITESH NAYANBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 62.71
33 UG2500244890 PARMAR TANVIBEN NARENDRABHAI SC None General 62.70
34 UG2500079402 DESAI ATISHABEN RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 62.67
35 UG2500046765 PRAJAPATI NARESHKUMAR BHAMARAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 62.57
36 UG2500378599 MALOTARIYA RINKAL NATVARJI General None General 62.57
37 UG2500183010 PRAJAPATI ASHABEN KIRTIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 62.57
38 UG2500265128 THAKOR GAYATRIBEN BHEMAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 62.43
39 UG2500216261 SINDHI ALFEJ MAHAMMADVARIS SEBC (OBC) None General 62.43
40 UG2500225290 THAKOR JIGNESHJI NATHUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 62.43
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41 UG2500363374 THAKOR KISHANJI DINESHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 62.43
42 UG2500340995 THAKOR NIKITABEN MANGAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 62.43
43 UG2500204194 RABARI PRANJAL VAGHUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 62.29
44 UG2500121601 THAKOR LAXMIBEN VINARJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 62.29
45 UG2500036699 PANCHAL KIRANBHAI BHALAJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 62.29
46 UG2500182823 Ghanchi jakirbhai akbarbhai SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 62.29
47 UG2500225441 THAKOR YUVRAJJI FULAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 62.14
48 UG2500301657 THAKOR CHETANJI CHANDUJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 62.14
49 UG2500280728 DESAI ASHABEN BABUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 62.14
50 UG2500267924 THAKOR SONALBEN BHIKHAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 62.06
51 UG2500254820 CHAUHAN KINJALBEN BIPINBHAI SC None SC 62.00
52 UG2500178499 MAKVANA SANDIPKUMAR BABUBHAI SC None SC 61.75
53 UG2500330377 DIVAN NIKHILSINH KIRANSINH SC None SC 61.29
54 UG2500088054 RAJGOR ZEELKUMAR PRAHLADBHAI EWS None EWS 61.71
55 UG2500109154 RAJPUT PARTHIVSINH BHUPATSINH EWS None EWS 56.29
56 UG2500218636 JOSHI MIT SHRIRAMBHAI EWS None EWS 56.14

57 UG2500330723 JOSHI SHRADDHABEN RAVISHNKARBHAI EWS None
EWS - 

WOMAN
53.86
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1 UG2500377160 BAIVADIYA ARYAN DAHYABHAI SC None General 46.43
2 UG2500138528 PATEL PRIYABEN KIRANBHAI General None General 45.86
3 UG2500172956 DESAI MEHULBHAI PANCHABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 45.71
4 UG2500075755 RABARI SRUSHTI BABUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 45.57
5 UG2500197652 JOSHI HITESHKUMAR SURESHBHAI General None General 45.29
6 UG2500305475 RAVAL NIKUNJ ALPESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 44.57
7 UG2500248469 THAKOR SANJAYJI CHEHUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 42.71
8 UG2500224069 PARMAR SAHIL NAVINBHAI SC None General 42.57
9 UG2500349683 PARMAR SAHDEV JAYPRAKASH SC None General 42.29
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1 UG2500360636 DESAI HONEYBEN RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 87.43
2 UG2500330225 THAKOR PRIYABEN MANGAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 87.00
3 UG2500284006 THAKOR PUNAMBEN DINESHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 85.14
4 UG2500382076 THAKOR NILAM VISHNUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 83.29
5 UG2500321217 THAKOR NIRMALSINH SOMRATJI SEBC (OBC) None General 80.14
6 UG2500282690 CHAUDHARY MAHENDRABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 79.14
7 UG2500366376 SORAVADA SIMABEN KELAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 78.86
8 UG2500377430 CHAUDHARY JINALBEN VERASHIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 78.29
9 UG2500386160 RABARI SHRAVANBHAI BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 78.29
10 UG2500189469 MAJIRANA VASANTIBEN FULAJI ST None General 77.78
11 UG2500031799 GALCHAR JESUNGBHAI VASABHAI ST None General 76.86
12 UG2500302677 JOSHI DHARTIBEN NABUBHAI EWS None General 76.43
13 UG2500312571 JOSHI SHAILESHKUMAR BALDEVBHAI EWS None General 75.57
14 UG2500393899 PANCHAL KARANBHAI RAJUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 75.29
15 UG2500202933 RABARI SAMIKSHABEN RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 75.29
16 UG2500207286 PARMAR GAYATRIBEN GANESHBHAI SC None General 75.29
17 UG2500378823 THAKOR SAHIL VIKRAMJI SEBC (OBC) None General 75.14
18 UG2500280381 PARMAR JANKI BHARATBHAI SC None General 73.86
19 UG2500362185 THAKOR HINABEN PRAVINJI SEBC (OBC) None General 72.86
20 UG2500374615 THAKOR NANUJI BABUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 72.71
21 UG2500363592 PATEL ROSHNIBEN KARSHANBHAI General None General 72.29
22 UG2500283992 PATNI KULDIP LAXMANBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 72.00
23 UG2500270282 PATANI ARUNA BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 71.86
24 UG2500319598 KHORAJIYA VARESAFATEMA SHABBIRALI General None General 71.71
25 UG2500041994 CHAUDHARY PIYUSHBHAI VAGHABHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 71.57
26 UG2500340091 RABARI VIPULBHAI GAMANBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 71.00
27 UG2500290248 BHARVAD KAILASHBEN SHANKARBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 70.79
28 UG2500361836 THAKOR SUDHABEN LALAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 69.43
29 UG2500321601 THAKOR SHRAVANBHAI KANJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.86
30 UG2500380490 RAVAL VISHAL RATUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.57
31 UG2500259781 MALI GANPATBHAI MANGAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.43
32 UG2500202843 THAKOR KRUPABEN RAMJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.14
33 UG2500230642 JADAV YUVRAJSINH VADALSINH SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 66.71
34 UG2500237318 BHARVAD DILIP HENGABHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65.43
35 UG2500297160 PRAJAPATI NARESHBHAI SHRAVANBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65.14
36 UG2500145711 GAUSWAMI RUTVABEN BHARATGIRI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.57
37 UG2500300949 SOLANKI MITTALBA ZENAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.14
38 UG2500381984 VAGHELA SAHILSING UTAMSING SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.14
39 UG2500326170 BHARVAD VIRAMBHAI BIJALBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.00
40 UG2500328009 PARMAR JAYDEVBHAI RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.00
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41 UG2500286647 JADAV KISHANSINH METUBHA SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 63.86
42 UG2500312841 JADAV JOGSING NAGSING SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 63.71
43 UG2500360363 THAKOR KARAN GOVINDJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 63.71
44 UG2500300932 THAKOR TALUBHA METAPSINH SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 61.90
45 UG2500271251 PARMAR JATINKUMAR ISHVARBHAI SC None SC 69.29
46 UG2500365722 PARMAR NIKITABEN REVABHAI SC None SC 65.14
47 UG2500290314 PARMAR KIRANKUMAR NARESHBHAI SC None SC 63.86
48 UG2500376679 PARMAR DIVYANGKUMAR BHARATBHAI SC None SC 60.86
49 UG2500276245 Parmar Mahendrabhai Bhurabhai SC None SC 60.00
50 UG2500375523 PARMAR RIDDHIBEN MOHANBHAI SC None SC 60.00
51 UG2500270317 VASAVA JAYRAMBHAI MOTISINGBHAI ST None ST 66.00
52 UG2500314082 GAMAR SONIBEN KHETABHAI ST None ST 64.57
53 UG2500352688 KHARADI HAMIRABHAI HIRABHAI ST None ST 62.00
54 UG2500371297 MAJIRANA SHANUBEN BHANJIBHAI ST None ST 53.86
55 UG2500282292 VASAVA VIKRAMBHAI NAYKABHAI ST None ST 51.29
56 UG2500301953 JOSHI ASHABEN AMBARAMBHAI EWS None EWS 68.86
57 UG2500028544 JOSHI SAHILKUMAR NARAYNBHAI EWS None EWS 62.43
58 UG2500088054 RAJGOR ZEELKUMAR PRAHLADBHAI EWS None EWS 61.71
59 UG2500280693 PATEL SHIVANI BHARATBHAI EWS None EWS 59.86
60 UG2500363189 RAJPUT MAHIBEN PRABHATJI EWS None EWS 58.43


